
01 February 2024

Alpine City ADA Handicap Ramp Project
Remove and replace approximately sixteen (16) ADA handicap ramps

01 February 2024

Released 2/1/2024 12:00 AM MST Type Invitation for Bid
Open 2/1/2024 1:00 AM MST Number ALPC202425494
Close 3/5/2024 5:00 PM MST Currency US Dollar
    

    

Sealed Until 3/5/2024 5:00 PM MST   

01 February 2024

Contacts
Jed Muhlestein
jed@alpinecity.org

Phone +1 801-756-6347 ext. 118

 

01 February 2024

Commodity Codes
Commodity Code Description

83100
Utilities including gas and power and water and sewer and electricity and utilities 
management and consulting services, and alternative forms of energy, solar panels 
and servicing

01 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 2024

mailto:jed@alpinecity.org


Separate Bids for the construction of the Alpine City ADA Handicap Ramp Project will be received by
Alpine City online through the Utah Division of Purchasing and General Services at the website
purchasing.utah.gov until 5:00 p.m., Tuesday, March 5, 2024.

This project is funded (or partially funded) through a Department of Housing and Urban Development
(HUD) Community Development Block Grant (CDBG). The contractor will be required to comply with
all federal labor standards and attendant laws, including the payment of the most current Davis-Bacon
wages. Local, minority and woman owned business owners are encouraged to bid. The lowest
responsible bidder will be selected.

To bid on this project, bidders must have a current UEI number registered on Sam.gov.

The principal items of work are approximately as follows:
$ Remove and replace approximately sixteen (16) ADA handicap ramps

The project is to be completed by June 28, 2024.

There will be no pre-bid meeting. Please submit questions through the purchasing.utah.gov website.

Plans will be available through the Utah Division of Purchasing and General Services at the website
purchasing.utah.gov Tuesday February 6, 2024.

The CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, consisting of Advertisement for Bids, Information for Bidders, Bid,
Bid Bond, Agreement, Payment Bond, Performance Bond, Notice of Award, Notice to Proceed, Change
Order, General Conditions, Supplemental General Conditions, Specifications, Drawings, and Addenda,
may be obtained through the website purchasing.utah.gov.

All BIDDERS are required to have payment and performance bonds underwritten by a Surety Company
approved by the U.S. Department of the Treasury. (Circular 570, latest edition).

Description



  Required to View Event 

Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

There are no Prerequisites added to this event.

01 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 2024



 

Buyer Attachments
1. __ADA Handicap Ramp Project Specs & Plans 2023-12-05.pdf

01 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 2024

https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjA2MTY1LTE1NTg0OTk3ODJfX0FEQSBIYW5kaWNhcCBSYW1wIFByb2plY3QgU3BlY3MgJiBQbGFucyAyMDIzLTEyLTA1LnBkZg%3D%3D&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9


Questions  Required Questions 

There are no Questions added to this event.

01 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 2024



Product Line Items  Product Line Items 

1.
 # Item Name, Commodity Code, Description Allow 

Alternates Qty. UOM Requested Delivery

 P1 Base Bid  1 LS - Lump Sum 3/5/2024

  83100 - Utilities including gas and power and water and sewer and electricity and utilities management and consulting services, and alternative forms 
of energy, solar panels and servicing

  Total Lump Sum Base Bid  

01 February 202401 February 202401 February 202401 February 2024



Service Line Items  Service Line Items 

There are no Items added to this event.

01 February 202401 February 202401 February 2024


